

ST 20/14
SC 04/14

Order No.92 dt.17.12.21

Today is fixed for examination of CS.W 10 & 11.
Sole accused on Court bail is present by filing hazira.
No steps taken by prosecution. It is now 12.45 p.m.
Heard Ld. Advocate for the accused person. No witness is
present. Case is adjourned.
Fix 21.03.22 for examination of C.SW No.10 & 11.
Issue summons accordingly.

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly

Addl. Sessions Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly